
Show #0701 (LNPP; LNPT; LNPR; LNPW): Dripping Springs-SHTX  (07/01/2017)

49. SHTX LNPAA: Ltd Non Pro All Around - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 862 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard Emily Woodard47.00

2 864 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen Becky Horlen44.00

3 826 Wild Card Jackson Amy Jacobs Larry or Beverly Jacobs35.00

4 856 Spookin Jay William E Lewis WILLIAM E LEWIS35.00

5 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD31.00

6 824 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs LARRY & BEVERLEY 22.00

7 814 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir Robert Muir20.00

8 857 Mr Freckleshollywood William E Lewis William Lewis20.00

9 815 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer SHERRI FISCHER17.00

10 825 Joseph Make A Mark Tyler Jacobs Larry or Beverley Jacobs10.00



Show #0701 (Kelly Haydon): Dripping Springs-SHTX  (07/01/2017)

50. SHTX LNPP: Ltd Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 862 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 81.00 Emily Woodard13.00

2 864 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 79.50 Becky Horlen12.00

3 856 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 77.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS11.00

4 857 Mr Freckleshollywood William E Lewis 75.00 William Lewis10.00

5 767 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 74.50 Sara Hamilton9.00

6 815 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 74.00 SHERRI FISCHER8.00

7 826 Wild Card Jackson Amy Jacobs 73.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs7.00

8 865 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Rivers 73.00 Rebecca Rivers6.00

9 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 72.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD5.00

10 824 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

11 814 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 72.50 Robert Muir3.00

12 825 Joseph Make A Mark Tyler Jacobs 69.50 Larry or Beverley Jacobs2.00

13 789 Get Ya Gun Bobby Hawley 66.00 Bobby Hawley1.00



Show #0701 (Ray Conrad): Dripping Springs-SHTX  (07/01/2017)

54. SHTX LNPR: Ltd Non Pro Reining - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 862 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 73.00 Emily Woodard11.00

2 856 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 72.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS10.00

3 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 72.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD9.00

4 864 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 71.50 Becky Horlen8.00

5 865 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Rivers 71.00 Rebecca Rivers7.00

6 826 Wild Card Jackson Amy Jacobs 70.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs6.00

7 815 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 67.50 SHERRI FISCHER5.00

8 857 Mr Freckleshollywood William E Lewis 67.50 William Lewis4.00

9 814 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 66.00 Robert Muir3.00

10 824 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 57.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 2.00

OP 11 825 Joseph Make A Mark Tyler Jacobs 66.00 Larry or Beverley Jacobs1.00



Show #0701 (Kelly Haydon): Dripping Springs-SHTX  (07/01/2017)

52. SHTX LNPT: Ltd Non Pro Trail - Shown: 12

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 864 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 77.50 Becky Horlen12.00

2 826 Wild Card Jackson Amy Jacobs 75.00 Larry or Beverly Jacobs11.00

3 862 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 75.00 Emily Woodard10.00

4 824 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 74.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 9.00

5 814 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 73.00 Robert Muir8.00

6 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 72.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD7.00

7 856 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 69.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS6.00

8 825 Joseph Make A Mark Tyler Jacobs 69.00 Larry or Beverley Jacobs5.00

9 815 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 66.50 SHERRI FISCHER4.00

10 767 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 66.50 Sara Hamilton3.00

11 857 Mr Freckleshollywood William E Lewis 62.50 William Lewis2.00

12 789 Get Ya Gun Bobby Hawley 54.00 Bobby Hawley1.00



Show #0701 (Mike Crumpler): Dripping Springs-SHTX  (07/01/2017)

56. SHTX LNPW: Ltd Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 862 The Dream Senorita Emily Renee Woodard 82.50 Emily Woodard13.00

2 864 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 78.50 Becky Horlen12.00

3 826 Wild Card Jackson Amy Jacobs 74.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs11.00

4 840 Bodelles Blue Boon Bill Lockwood 73.50 BILL AND ANITA LOCKWOOD10.00

5 865 Unos Purple Passion Rebecca Rivers 73.50 Rebecca Rivers9.00

6 856 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 71.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS8.00

7 824 Smarties Solanosally Larry D Jacobs 70.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 7.00

8 814 Mr Kings Fault Robert D Muir 69.50 Robert Muir6.00

9 789 Get Ya Gun Bobby Hawley 69.00 Bobby Hawley5.00

10 857 Mr Freckleshollywood William E Lewis 62.50 William Lewis4.00

11 767 Chex Hot Two Sara Margaret Hamilton 54.00 Sara Hamilton3.00

12 825 Joseph Make A Mark Tyler Jacobs 50.00 Larry or Beverley Jacobs2.00

DQ 815 Siouxs Squaw Sherri Fischer 0.00 SHERRI FISCHER0.00


